Amend CSHB 2694 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 32, line 11, strike "(f), and (g)" and substitute "and (f)".
- (2) On page 32, line 14, between "<u>information</u>" and "<u>on a monthly basis</u>", insert "<u>required under Subsection (a)</u>".
- (3) On page 32, line 18, strike "The" and substitute "Except as provided by Subsection (a), the".
- (4) On page 32, line 20, between "water" and the underlined period, insert "or in response to a complaint".
  - (5) On page 32, strike lines 21 and 22.
- (6) On page 32, line 23, strike "(g) Subsections (e) and (f) do" and substitute "(f) Subsection (e) does".